Product Data Sheet
MK50 is a in-line shape linear actuator that provides push and pull forces up to 4,500N, has a high
degree of IP protection, and is also available in a full body SUS304 stainless steel option. MK50 has
DC 12V and 24V input voltage specifications, as well as a variety of performance options, suitable for
industrial applications and general applications.
Actuator
MK50

5: Plastic solid
6: Plastic slot
Ordering Key
Input voltage 12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
-.- 3033BMK50- 24 255 370G-
Performance B, D, E (Refer to p.4)
G, J, K (Refer to p.5)
H 0
Cable length 3: 1000mm straight
6: 2000mm straight
Reserved 0
Reserved 0
Positioning
feedback
0: None
H: Dual Hall effect sensors (NPN)
+: Dual Hall effect sensors (PNP)
Certifications
MK50 actuator is compliant with the following regulations, in terms of the essential conformity requirements of
EMC Directive of 2014/30/EU.
12
©2026 Jan. MOTECK. MO-T-0397  Version: 3.2
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
BS EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
BS EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
Emission Immunity